Beacd Club Resort
T T—— = HIGHSEASON

Month Week Type Room Price
January 1
January 2
January 3
January 4
February 5
February 6
February 7
February 8
March 9
March 10 Superior 212 $ 9,500
March 11 Superior 226 $ 7,000
March 11 Superior 249 $ 7,100
March 11 Superior 254 $ 8,500
March 12 Superior 237 $ 8,500
March 12  Deluxe 303 $12,000
March 13 Superior 119 $ 8,900
March 13 Superior 123 $ 9,500
March 13 Superior 220 $ 8,000
March 13 Deluxe 303 $ 8,500
April 14 Superior 123 $ 9,500
April 14  Deluxe 203 $12,000

April 14  Deluxe 206 $12,500
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April

December

December

14
14
14
14

51

52

Superior
Superior
Superior
Deluxe

214
215
219
407

$ 9,500
$ 9,500
$ 8,500
$11,500



