

HIGH SEASON

Month January	Week 1	Туре	Room	Price
January	2			
January	3			
January	4			
February	5			
February	6			
February	7			
February	8			
March	9			
March	10	Superior	212	\$ 9,500
March	11	Superior	226	\$ 7,000
March	11	Superior	249	\$ 7,100
March	11	Superior	254	\$ 8,500
March	12	Superior	237	\$ 8,500
March	12	Deluxe	303	\$12,000
March	13	Superior	119	\$ 8,900
March	13	Superior	123	\$ 9,500
March	13	Superior	220	\$ 8,000
March	13	Deluxe	303	\$ 8,500
April	14	Superior	123	\$ 9,500
April	14	Deluxe	203	\$12,000
April	14	Deluxe	206	\$12,500

April	14	Superior	214	\$ 9,500
April	14	Superior	215	\$ 9,500
April	14	Superior	219	\$ 8,500
April	14	Deluxe	407	\$11,500
December	51			
December	52			